ACS880-07-0590A-7 PN:560kW, IN:590A
ACS880-07-0590A-7
Global Commercial Alias ACS880-07-0590A-7
Product ID 3AUA0000154958
ABB Type Designation ACS880-07-0590A-7
Catalog Description ACS880-07-0590A-7 PN:560kW, IN:590A
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044086Customs Tariff Number
ACS880-07-0590A-7 PN:560kW, IN:590AInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Technical
3Number of Phases
50 / 60 (+/- 5%) HzFrequency (f)
R11Frame Size
525 ... 690 VInput Voltage (Uin)
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/06/18
Cabinet-builtMounting Type
505 AOutput Current, Heavy-
Duty Use (IHD)
571 AOutput Current, Light-
Overload Use (ILD)
590 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
500 kWOutput Power, Heavy-
Duty Use (PHD)
560 kWOutput Power, Light-
Overload Use (PLD)
560 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Energy efficiency data is not provided for this cabinet-built drive. Cabinet-